
                     
 

Indira Gandhi University     
Meerpur Rewari 
              
                              (A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)
                              (Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956

               Theory date sheet for Regular/Re
                                                                                          

                                 Centre of Exam: 
                              M.Com.(Hons) 3
           Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper

19.02.2021 Corporate Accounting
Corporate Accounting
Corporate Accounting

23.02.2021 Cost Accounting (CBCS Scheme)
Cost Accounting-I(New)
Cost Accounting(Old)

26.02.2021 Company Law-I (CBCS Scheme)
Company Law-I(New)
Company Law-I(Old)

02.03.2021 Fundamental of Economics (CBCS Scheme)
 Indian Economics(New)

05.03.2021 Principle of Marketing (CBCS Scheme)
Principle of Marketing(New)
Principle of Marketing(Old)

09.03.2021 Business Ethics (CBCS Scheme)
Basics of Information Technology(Old)

13.03.2021 Business Mathematics(Old)
Business Mathematics(New)

                         M.Com (Hons.) 5th Semester Time of Exam:
           Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper
20.02.2021 Income Tax 

Income Tax 
24.02.2021 financial Management

financial Management
27.02.2021 Investment Analysis

Financial Institutions
03.03.2021 Business Environment

Retail Management and Sales Procedure
06.03.2021 Indian Economy: Growth & Management

Indian Economy 
10.03.2021 Insurance & Risk Management

Principles of Insurance & Banking
                       M.Com(Hons.) 7th Semester  Time of Exam:

Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper
22.02.2021 Management Accounting(Old)

Management Accounting (New)
25.02.2021 Management Concepts & Organizational Behavior(Old)

Management Concepts & Organizational Behavior(New)
01.03.2021 Managerial Economics(Old)

Indira Gandhi University     bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky;
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A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) 
(Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956 

Theory date sheet for Regular/Re-appear/ Improvement M. Com 5year (Hons)
                                                                                          Exams.Jan-2021     

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip
M.Com.(Hons) 3rd   Sem. Time of Exam:- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00p.m. 

(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper       PaperCode

Corporate Accounting-I(Old) 
Corporate Accounting-I(CBCS Scheme) 
Corporate Accounting-I(New) 

MCH
MCH

MCH
Cost Accounting (CBCS Scheme) 

I(New) 
Cost Accounting(Old) 

MCH
MCH 302
MCH

I (CBCS Scheme) 
I(New) 
I(Old) 

MCH
MCH 303
MCH

Fundamental of Economics (CBCS Scheme) 
Indian Economics(New) 

MCH
MCH 305

Principle of Marketing (CBCS Scheme) 
Marketing(New) 

Principle of Marketing(Old) 

MCH
MCH 305
MCH

Business Ethics (CBCS Scheme) 
Basics of Information Technology(Old) 

MCH
MCH

Business Mathematics(Old) 
Mathematics(New) 

MCH
MCH 306

Semester Time of Exam:- 02:00 p.m.to 05.00p.m 
(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper      Paper Code

     MCH-
       MCH

financial Management 
financial Management 

MCH
MCH

Investment Analysis 
Financial Institutions 

MCH
MCH5.03

Business Environment 
Retail Management and Sales Procedure 

MCH
MCH

Indian Economy: Growth & Management MCH
MCH

Insurance & Risk Management 
Insurance & Banking 

MCH
MCH

Semester  Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30 p.m. 
(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code
Management Accounting(Old) MCH
Management Accounting (New) MCH
Management Concepts & Organizational Behavior(Old) MCH
Management Concepts & Organizational Behavior(New) MCH
Managerial Economics(Old) MCH

bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky; 
 

 (Hons)3rd ,5th 7th & 9th Sem.                          

As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 
 

PaperCode  Paper I.D. 

MCH-3.02 
MCH-3.1/3188 

MCH-301 

3182 
32361 
32367 

MCH-3.2/3189 
MCH 302 
MCH-3.03 

32362 
32368 
3183 

MCH-3.3/1190 
MCH 303 
MCH-3.04 

32363 
32369 
3184 

MCH-3.4/3191 
MCH 305 

32364 
32370 

MCH-3.5/3192 
MCH 305 
MCH-3.05 

32365 
32371 
3185 

MCH-3.6/3193 
MCH-3.06 

32366 
3186 

MCH-3.01 
MCH 306 

3181 
32372 

Paper Code  Paper I.D. 
-5.01 

MCH-5.1                                          
          5185 
         52361 

MCH-5.02 
MCH-5.2 

5181 
52362 

MCH-5.03 
MCH5.03 

5182 
52363 

MCH-5.4 
MCH-5.04 

52364 
5184 

MCH-5.3 
MCH-5.5 

5183 
52365 

MCH-5.06 
MCH-5.6 

5186 
52366 

Paper Code Paper I.D. 
MCH-7.01 72361 
MCH-701 72367 
MCH-7.02 72362 
MCH-703 72369 
MCH-7.03 72363 



Note: 

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. 
Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 
3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.  
4.  No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I-Card 
5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation. 
6. The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social distancing, 

Sanitization, use of face mask etc. 
7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any. 

 

  Date:   01.02.2020                                                                                               Controller of Examinations 

 

Managerial Economics(New) MCH-704 72370 
04.03.2021 Advance Cost Accounting (Old) MCH-7.04 72364 

Aduanced Cost Accounting(New) MCH-708 72372 
08.03.2021 Statistical Analysis for Business(Old) MCH-7.05 72365 

Statistical Techniques (New) MCH-702 72368 
11.03.2021 Human Resource Management (Old) MCH-7.06 72366 

Human Resource Management (New) MCH-709 72373 
15.03.2021 Current Affairs in Commerce(New) MCH-705 72371 
17.03.2021 Production Management(New) MCH 710 72374 

 Value Education (Old)  
Value Education (New) 
Communication Skill Personality Development 

 12701 
12704 
12705 

                       M.Com(Hons.) 9th Semester  Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30 p.m. 
Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code Paper I.D. 

19.02.2021 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting(Old) MCH-9.01 92361 
Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting(New) MCH 901 92374 

23.02.2021 Strategic Management(Old) MCH-7.02 92362 
Strategic Management(New) MCH 902 92375 

26.02.2021 Current Affairs in Commerce(New) MCH 903 92376 
02.03.2021 Corporate Taxation(Old) 

Consumer Behavior(Old) 
Industrial Relation & Laws(Old) 
Corporate Taxation and Planning(New) 
Consumer Behavior(New) 
Industrial Relation & Labour Laws(New) 

MCH-9.1.1 
MCH-9.2.1 
MCH-9.3.1 
MCH 911 
MCH 921 
MCH 931 

92363 
92371 
92378 
92377 
92383 
92389 

05.03.2021 Working capital Management(Old)  
Brand Management(Old) 
Compensation Management(Old) 
Advanced Accounting-I(New) 
Brand Management(New) 
Organisational Change & Development(New) 

MCH-9.1.4 
MCH-9.2.2 
MCH-9.3.3 
MCH 912 
MCH 922 
MCH 932 

92366 
92372 
92380 
92378 
92384 
92390 

09.03.2021 Investment Management(Old) 
Advertisement & Sales Management(Old) 
Training and Development(Old) 
Investment Management(New) 
Digital Marketing(New) 
Training and Development(New) 

MCH-9.1.3 
MCH-9.2.3 
MCH-9.3.6 
MCH 913 
MCH 925 
MCH 936 

92365 
92373 
92383 
92379 
92387 
92394 

13.03.2021 Cost Accounting Standards and Reporting(New) MCH 916 92382 


