Indira Gandhi University Meerpur Rewari



इंदिरा गाँधी विश्वविद्रयालय मीरपुर रेवाडी

(A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) (Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956

Theory date sheet for Regular/Re-appear/ Improvement M. Com 5year (Hons)3rd ,5th 7th & 9th Sem. Exams.Jan-2021

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip M.Com.(Hons) 3rd Sem. Time of Exam:- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00p.m.

Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	PaperCode	Paper I.D.
19.02.2021	Corporate Accounting-I(Old)	MCH-3.02	3182
	Corporate Accounting-I(CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.1/3188	32361
	Corporate Accounting-I(New)	MCH-301	32367
23.02.2021	Cost Accounting (CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.2/3189	32362
1	Cost Accounting-I(New)	MCH 302	32368
	Cost Accounting(Old)	MCH-3.03	3183
26.02.2021	Company Law-I (CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.3/1190	32363
	Company Law-I(New)	MCH 303	32369
	Company Law-I(Old)	MCH-3.04	3184
02.03.2021	Fundamental of Economics (CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.4/3191	32364
	Indian Economics(New)	MCH 305	32370
05.03.2021	Principle of Marketing (CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.5/3192	32365
	Principle of Marketing(New)	MCH 305	32371
	Principle of Marketing(Old)	MCH-3.05	3185
09.03.2021	Business Ethics (CBCS Scheme)	MCH-3.6/3193	32366
	Basics of Information Technology(Old)	MCH-3.06	3186
13.03.2021	Business Mathematics(Old)	MCH-3.01	3181
	Business Mathematics(New)	MCH 306	32372
	M.Com (Hons.) 5 th Semester Time of Exam:- 02:00 p.m.to 05.0	00p.m	
Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Paper I.D.
20.02.2021	Income Tax	MCH-5.01	5185
	Income Tax	MCH-5.1	52361
24.02.2021	financial Management	MCH-5.02	5181
	financial Management	MCH-5.2	52362
	1		32302
27.02.2021	Investment Analysis	MCH-5.03	5182
27.02.2021			
27.02.2021 03.03.2021	Investment Analysis	MCH-5.03	5182
	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions	MCH-5.03 MCH5.03	5182 52363
	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment	MCH-5.03 MCH5.03 MCH-5.4	5182 52363 52364
03.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure	MCH-5.03 MCH5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04	5182 52363 52364 5184
03.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183
03.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy	MCH-5.03 MCH5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management Principles of Insurance & Banking	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management Principles of Insurance & Banking I.Com(Hons.) 7 th Semester Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.03 MCH-5.4 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186 52366
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021 N Date	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management Principles of Insurance & Banking I.Com(Hons.) 7 th Semester Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30 (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6 MCH-5.6 Dp.m.	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186 52366
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021 N Date	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management Principles of Insurance & Banking I.Com(Hons.) 7 th Semester Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30 (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Management Accounting(Old)	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6 MCH-5.6 MCH-5.6 MCH-7.01	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186 52366 Paper I.D.
03.03.2021 06.03.2021 10.03.2021 N Date 22.02.2021	Investment Analysis Financial Institutions Business Environment Retail Management and Sales Procedure Indian Economy: Growth & Management Indian Economy Insurance & Risk Management Principles of Insurance & Banking I.Com(Hons.) 7 th Semester Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to 12.30 (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Management Accounting(Old) Management Accounting (New)	MCH-5.03 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.04 MCH-5.3 MCH-5.5 MCH-5.6 Dp.m. Paper Code MCH-7.01 MCH-701	5182 52363 52364 5184 5183 52365 5186 52366 Paper I.D. 72361 72367

	Managerial Economics(New)	MCH-704	72370
04.03.2021	Advance Cost Accounting (Old)	MCH-7.04	72364
	Aduanced Cost Accounting(New)	MCH-708	72372
08.03.2021	Statistical Analysis for Business(Old)	MCH-7.05	72365
	Statistical Techniques (New)	MCH-702	72368
11.03.2021	Human Resource Management (Old)	MCH-7.06	72366
	Human Resource Management (New)	MCH-709	72373
15.03.2021	Current Affairs in Commerce(New)	MCH-705	72371
17.03.2021	Production Management(New)	MCH 710	72374
	Value Education (Old)		12701
	Value Education (New)		12704
	Communication Skill Personality Development		12705
N	1.Com(Hons.) 9 th Semester Time of Exam:- 09.30 a.m.to :	12.30 p.m.	
Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Paper I.D.
19.02.2021	Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting(Old)	MCH-9.01	92361
	Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting(New)	MCH 901	92374
23.02.2021	Strategic Management(Old)	MCH-7.02	92362
	Strategic Management(New)	MCH 902	92375
26.02.2021	Current Affairs in Commerce(New)	MCH 903	92376
02.03.2021	Corporate Taxation(Old)	MCH-9.1.1	92363
	Consumer Behavior(Old)	MCH-9.2.1	92371
	Industrial Relation & Laws(Old)	MCH-9.3.1	92378
	Corporate Taxation and Planning(New)	MCH 911	92377
	Consumer Behavior(New)	MCH 921	92383
	Industrial Relation & Labour Laws(New)	MCH 931	92389
05.03.2021	Working capital Management(Old)	MCH-9.1.4	92366
	Brand Management(Old)	MCH-9.2.2	92372
	Compensation Management(Old)	MCH-9.3.3	92380
	Advanced Accounting-I(New)	MCH 912	92378
	Brand Management(New)	MCH 922	92384
	Organisational Change & Development(New)	MCH 932	92390
09.03.2021	Investment Management(Old)	MCH-9.1.3	92365
	Advertisement & Sales Management(Old)	MCH-9.2.3	92373
	Training and Development(Old)	MCH-9.3.6	92383
	Investment Management(New)	MCH 913	92379
	Digital Marketing(New)	MCH 925	92387
	Training and Development(New)	MCH 936	92394
13.03.2021	Cost Accounting Standards and Reporting(New)	MCH 916	92382

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.
- 4. No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College I-Card
- 5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation.
- 6. The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc.
- 7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any.

Date: 01.02.2020 Controller of Examinations